

28.02.2025
Ct. No.33
Sl. No. 5 & 6
cm

FMA 543 of 2012

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Vs.

Kashi Nath Basak & Ors.

With

COT 20 of 2019

Kashi Nath Basak & Ors.

Vs.

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Co. Ltd. & Anr.

Mr. Krishanu Banik

Mr. Tathagata Banik

... for the appellants/claimants
In COT 20 of 2019

Mr. Rajesh Singh

... for the respondent No.1/insurance company
In COT 20 of 2019

Let the matter be fixed on 25th April, 2025.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)